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2:07.934 

2:02.909 

2:01.268 

1:59.473 

1:56.202 

1:54.996 

4:57.923 

1:59.891 

2:47.195 

2:24.476 

2:22.018 

2:19.443 

2:18.470 

2:18.460 

2:16.312 

2:12.454 

+12.938 

+7.913 

+6.272 

+4.477 

+1.206 

+3:02.927 

+4.895 

+34.741 

+12.022 

+9.564 

+6.989 

+6.016 

+6.006 

+3.858 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Mantorp Park 

Sunday 

03 Yellow 1240-1300 

Practice started at 12:36:20 

Mantorp Park 3.106 km 

5/17/2015 12:40 


